Rebecca (Rowdy) Crowe 1st Assistant Camera Phone 0422552924
Email beccamera@gmail.com
Agent Top Techs Management 0299581611

FEATURE FILMS

2026

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

Greyhound 2
A Camera MU 1st AC

Send Help
A Camera MU 1st AC.

Street fighter
B Camera MU 1st AC

The engagement Party
A Camera MU 1st AC

| Know What You Did Last Summer
A Camera MU 1stAC

Ball’s Up
A Camera MU 1stAC

Play Dirty
B Camera MU 1stAC

The Narrow road to the deep North
A Camera MU 1stAC

Mad Max- Furiosa
B Camera 2U/ Edge arm car 1stAC

Sting
A Camera MU 1stAC

The Lost Flowers of Alice Hart
A Camera MU 1stAC

Poker Face
B Camera MU 1stAC

Thor: Love and Thunder
A Camera 2U 1stAC

Eden
A Camera MU 1stAC

Mortal Kombat
C Camera 2U 1stAC

DP Shelly Johnson

DP Bill Pope

DP Ken Seng

DP Andy Gough

DP Elisha Christian

DP John Brawley

DP Philippe Rousselot

OP Dale Rodkin

DP Sam Chiplin

DP Peter McCaffery

Edge Arm Dean Bailey

DP Brad Shield

DP Sam Chiplin

DP Aaron McLisky

OP Richard Bradshaw

DP Brad Shield

DP Geoffrey Hall

DP Peter McCaffrey



2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2012

Godzilla vs. Kong
A Camera 2U 1stAC

Dora & The Lost City of Gold
A Camera 2U 1stAC/ C Cam MU

Upright
B Camera MU 1stAC
Pine Gap

A Camera MU 1stAC

Nekromancer
B Camera MU 1stAC

Wake In Fright
A Camera MU 1stAC

Peter Rabbit
B Camera MU replacement 1stAC

Three Summers
B Camera MU 1stAC

Doctor Doctor
A Camera MU 1stAC

Red Dog —True Blue
B Camera MU 1stAC

Pirates of the Caribbean- Dead men tell no tales
1st AC 2U Additional

Wurray
A Camera MU 1stAC

Drift
B Camera MU 1stAC

Gods of Egypt
1st AC 2U Additional

Wish You Were Here
B Camera MU 1stAC

DP Brad Shield

DP Javier Aguirresarobe

2U DP John Stokes

DP Katie Milwright

DP Geoffrey Hall

DP Tim Nagle

DP Geoffrey Hall

DP Peter Menzies Jr

DP Katie Milwright

DP John Stokes

DP Geoffrey Hall

DP Brad Shield

DP Gavin Head

DP Geoffrey Hall

DP Brad Shield

DP Jules O’Loughlin



