

Rebecca (Rowdy) Crowe 1st Assistant Camera Phone 0422552924
Email beccamera@gmail.com
Agent Top Techs Management 0299581611

FEATURE FILMS

2026	Greyhound 2 A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Shelly Johnson
2025	Send Help A Camera MU 1 st AC.	DP Bill Pope
2025	Street fighter B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Ken Seng
2025	The engagement Party A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Andy Gough
2024	I Know What You Did Last Summer A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Elisha Christian
2024	Ball's Up A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP John Brawley
2024	Play Dirty B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Philippe Rousselot OP Dale Rodkin
2023	The Narrow road to the deep North A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Sam Chiplin
2022	Mad Max- Furiosa B Camera 2U/ Edge arm car 1 st AC	DP Peter McCaffery Edge Arm Dean Bailey
2022	Sting A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Brad Shield
2021	The Lost Flowers of Alice Hart A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Sam Chiplin
2021	Poker Face B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Aaron McLisky OP Richard Bradshaw
2021	Thor: Love and Thunder A Camera 2U 1 st AC	DP Brad Shield
2020	Eden A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Geoffrey Hall
2019	Mortal Kombat C Camera 2U 1 st AC	DP Peter McCaffrey

2019	Godzilla vs. Kong A Camera 2U 1 st AC	DP Brad Shield
2018	Dora & The Lost City of Gold A Camera 2U 1 st AC/ C Cam MU	DP Javier Aguirresarobe 2U DP John Stokes
2018	Upright B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Katie Milwright
2018	Pine Gap A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Geoffrey Hall
2017	Nekromancer B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Tim Nagle
2017	Wake In Fright A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Geoffrey Hall
2017	Peter Rabbit B Camera MU replacement 1 st AC	DP Peter Menzies Jr
2016	Three Summers B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Katie Milwright
2016	Doctor Doctor A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP John Stokes
2015	Red Dog –True Blue B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Geoffrey Hall
2015	Pirates of the Caribbean- Dead men tell no tales 1st AC 2U Additional	DP Brad Shield
2015	Wurray A Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Gavin Head
2014	Drift B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Geoffrey Hall
2014	Gods of Egypt 1st AC 2U Additional	DP Brad Shield
2012	Wish You Were Here B Camera MU 1 st AC	DP Jules O'Loughlin